Name

BOWER, JOSEPH EDWARD
CARTWRIGHT, PATRICK GREGORY
FRANSEN, ALBERT MERK
PARSONS, MICHAEL DUANE
SCHWORER, RONALD PAUL

WHITTEMORE, FREDERICK HERBERT

Report prepared: 1/17/2020 3:00 PM

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Rank/Rate Military Service

Maj

E4

E4

CPT

SP4

CDR

AIR FORCE

NAVY

NAVY

ARMY

ARMY

NAVY

Vietham (PMSEA)
Report for NEVADA

(Unaccounted For)

Service Number

23276A

B862760

7798947

05719969

56686836

510465

Unit

421 TAC FTR SQD, 6234 TAC FTR

ATKRON 195, TAD USS KITTY HAWK

COMCOSDIV 15

61 AV CO 223 AV BN 17 AV GP 1B

CO C 4 BN 47 INF 9 INF DIV

VA 93 USS BON HOMME RICHARD CV

Date of Loss

8/3/1965

1/31/1971

7/2/1969

1/3/1971

4/9/1967

4/11/1968

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Total Individuals

Status

KILLED IN ACTION-
BODY NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-
BODY NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-
BODY NOT RETURNED

DECLARED DEAD

KILLED IN ACTION-
BODY NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-
BODY NOT RETURNED

Country of Casualty

North Vietnam

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam



